Nederlands kampioenschap 2015 scores in percentages

HELMOND SCHALKHAAR MAASVLAKTE WOERDEN HOOGSTE SCORES NK 2015
Land | DFTA-lid | ronde1 | ronde2 | ronde3 | ronde4 | ronde5 | rondel | ronde2 | ronde3 | ronde4 | rondel | ronde2 | ronde3 | ronde4 | rondel | ronde2 | ronde3 | ronde4 | beste | beste | beste | beste | beste | beste | TOTAAL| NK
Lmrt | 19-apr | 28-un | 20-sep | 8nov | 28-mrt | 13-un | 29-aug |  3-okt 24-mei | 21un | 6sep | 18-okt 15-mrt 17-mei 11-okt 22-nov. 1 |2 [ s [ a4 | s [ s

HFT PCP
Peter van W. 8 nee | 100% | 97% 110% | 104% | 107% 104% 105% 105% 101% 104% 114% 114% | 110% | 107% | 105% | 105% | 104%
Peter van G. NL nee 103% 103% 94% 94% 101% 100% 91% 105% 94% 91% 105% | 103% | 103% | 101% | 100% | 94%
Joost Br. NL ia 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
Leon P. NL ia 89% 92% 99% | 100% 89% 100% 89% 89% 87% 100% 100% 99% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 99% 99%
Ruud W. NL nee 101% 69% 100% 93% 75% 96% 90% 106% 95% 106% | 101% | 100% | 96% 95% 93%
Ron van der H. NL nee 72% 89% 78% 87% 86% 92% 94% 98% 96% 92% 102% 86% 102% | 98% 96% 94% 92% 92%
Hans van H. NL ia 69% 64% 81% 96% 88% 75% 70% 100% 74% 82% 89% 68% 93% 74% 96% 100% 89% 100% | 100% | 96% 96% 93% 89%
Ingrid van G. NL nee 89% | 100% 91% 85% 85% 83% 81% 90% 76% 92% 90% 94% 102% 92% 102% | 100% | 94% 92% 92% 91%
Ronald V. NL ia 83% 90% 79% 93% 89% 92% 86% 95% 83% 100% 84% 100% | 95% 93% 92% 90% 89%
Martin B. NL nee 85% 94% 91% 75% 96% 61% 87% 106% 83% 106% | 96% 94% 91% 87% 85%
Filip W. B nee 79% 79% 83% 94% 93% 87% 78% 86% 91% 106% 106% | 94% 93% 91% 87% 86%
Rob H. NL ia 75% 84% 96% 87% 86% 83% 89% 81% 59% 84% 97% 92% 97% 96% 92% 89% 87% 86%
Miriam S. NL ia 90% 94% 90% 87% 86% 75% 89% 76% 88% 91% 94% 91% 90% 90% 89% 88%
Paul L. NL ia 89% 91% 79% 83% 88% 90% 100% 100% | 91% 90% 89% 88% 83%
JanR. NL nee 90% 87% 86% 89% 96% 91% 78% 67% 96% 91% 90% 89% 87% 86%
Alex de G. NL nee 85% 77% 93% 78% 87% 65% 93% 102% 102% | 93% 93% 87% 85% 78%
Dale A. NL nee 76% 83% 83% 93% 79% 85% 94% 90% 94% 93% 90% 85% 83% 83%
Tommy O. NL nee 84% 83% 75% 87% 85% 98% 87% 98% 87% 87% 85% 84% 83%
Huib T. NL ia 65% 82% 89% 72% 100% 71% 93% 100% | 93% 89% 82% 72% 71%
Biorn B. NL nee 78% 80% 87% 80% 79% 83% 87% 83% 80% 80% 79% 78%
Thierry W. B nee 96% | 101% | 99% 91% 99% 101% | 99% 99% 96% 91%
Jeroen T. NL ia 70% 73% 87% 78% 69% 97% 72% 97% 87% 78% 73% 72% 70%
Thomas S. NL ia 99% 79% 89% 96% 97% 99% 97% 96% 89% 79%
Monique B. NL nee 70% 67% 79% 62% 83% 88% 68% 88% 83% 79% 70% 68% 67%
Mark P. NL nee 103% 106% 98% 97% 106% 103% 98% 97%
Wouter S. NL nee 99% 99% 105% 99% 105% 99% 99% 99%
Godfried B. NL nee 90% 70% 86% 54% 99% 99% 90% 86% 70% 54%
Frederik L. B nee 87% | 101% | 100% | 103% 103% | 101% | 100% | 87%
Steven W. NL ia 43% 63% 38% 66% 61% 55% 75% 67% 75% 67% 66% 63% 61% 55%
Thom van D. NL nee 94% 87% 111% 91% 11% | 94% 91% 87%
Cornelis I'A NL nee 89% 87% 91% 96% 96% 91% 89% 87%
Harry B. NL nee 72% 90% 87% 78% 90% 87% 78% 72%
Joop S. NL nee 84% 84% 66% 93% 93% 84% 84% 66%
RGO. NL ia 77% 81% 75% 91% 91% 81% 77% 75%
Michel v/d N. NL nee 74% 91% 2% 86% 91% 86% 74% 72%
Eric von der W. B nee 86% 96% 101% 101% 96% 86%
Jirka J. (o4 nee 92% 102% 89% 102% 92% 89%
Sam T. NL nee 51% 87% 71% 62% 87% 71% 62% 51%
LarsL. NL nee 93% 86% 86% 93% 86% 86%
Jan Willem 5.8. NL nee 75% 85% 81% 85% 81% 75%
Joop de G. NL nee 76% 69% 77% 7% 76% 69%
llona de G. NL nee 56% 71% 75% 75% 71% 56%
Tom van E. NL nee 93% 91% 93% 91%
Hans F. NL nee 89% 88% 89% 88%
Jan Deu. NL nee 83% 92% 92% 83%
Nol K. NL nee 79% 78% 79% 78%
Thomas O. NL nee 81% 75% 81% 75%
Willem van de P. NL ja 72% 80% 80% 72%
Joke NL nee 63% 85% 85% 63%
Luukss. NL nee 73% 71% 73% 71%
Django B. NL nee 67% 74% 74% 67%
Freek NL nee 54% 84% 84% 54%
Jules van A. NL nee 64% 67% 67% 64%
David v/d N. NL nee 56% 8% 56% 48%
Robert F. NL nee 100% 100%
Ramon S. NL nee 93% 93%
Michel F. NL nee 89% 89%
Gido W. D nee 87% 87%

V. NL nee 86% 86%
Joost Bou. NL nee 86% 86%
Hennie van D. NL ja 85% 85%
Eline B. NL nee 79% 79%
Ellis T. NL nee 79% 79%
Jos K. NL nee 79% 79%
Linda B. NL nee 76% 76%
Gerard NL nee 76% 76%
Max NL nee 76% 76%
Ysbrand NL nee 72% 72%
Kay K. NL nee 68% 68%
Pim P. NL nee 65% 65%
Ties B. NL nee 62% 62%
Jeroen v/d N. NL nee 61% 61%
Floris D. NL nee 58% 58%
Dirk 0. NL nee 58% 58%
Kaya R. NL nee 56% 56%
Matthis van W. NL nee 55% 55%
Cyrilvan G. NL nee 53% 53%
Friso B. NL nee 51% 51%
Ron D. NL nee 49% 49%
Mark v/d D. NL nee 32% 32%
Sander S. NL nee
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HFT recoil
Michiel B. NL ia 91% 79% | 100% | 86% 87% 91% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 90% 94% 100% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 600%
Jos. NL ia 87% 93% 96% | 100% | 100% | 100% 97% 97% 99% 94% 93% 89% 88% 96% 94% 100% | 100% | 100% | 99% 97% 97% | 593%
Jan Doe. NL ia 85% 94% 93% 80% 96% 89% 100% 93% 96% 100% 99% 83% 100% 74% 72% 100% | 100% | 100% | 99% 96% 96% | 590%
John van O. NL ia 82% | 100% | 100% | 93% 85% 89% 96% 84% 96% 92% 93% 92% 81% 100% | 100% | 96% 96% 93% 93% | 577%
Kees van den B. NL ia 100% | 85% 88% 86% 87% 92% 100% 95% 99% 100% | 100% | 99% 95% 92% 88% | 574%
Hendrik Jan M. NL ia 82% 83% 95% 91% 7% 81% 97% 83% 91% 87% 92% 97% 95% 92% 91% 91% 87% | 554%
Sander M. NL nee 75% 92% 91% 81% 87% 83% 84% 88% 87% 92% 92% 92% 91% 88% 87% 87% | 536%
Harm van E. NL nee 75% 67% 81% 79% 74% 86% 90% 65% 83% 79% 92% 81% 74% 7% 88% 92% 90% 88% 86% 83% 81% | 520%
Hennie van D. NL ia 81% 82% 93% 82% 80% 75% 83% 64% 100% 68% 79% 75% 100% | 93% 83% 82% 82% 81% | 519%
Thiemo B. NL nee 83% 88% 78% 84% 72% 100% 67% 83% 100% | 88% 84% 83% 83% 78% | 517%
Patrick S. NL nee 80% 87% 71% 80% 91% 92% 92% 91% 87% 80% 80% 71% | 501%
Joris B. F nee 81% 74% 83% 86% 70% 88% 69% 86% 88% 86% 86% 83% 81% 74% | 498%
Richard A. NL ia 86% 80% 76% 81% 78% 84% 71% 87% 87% 86% 84% 81% 80% 78% | 496% | 496%
Alex Z. NL nee 71% 71% 81% 83% 71% 79% 94% 83% 94% 83% 83% 81% 79% 71%
Tom vanE. NL nee 75% 71% 76% 67% 70% 83% 81% 79% 83% 81% 79% 76% 75% 71%
Pieter B. NL nee 81% 72% 66% 72% 79% 78% 81% 79% 78% 72% 72% 66%
Eric van E. NL nee 79% 78% 97% 91% 97% 91% 79% 78%
Richard M. NL nee 59% 70% 81% 74% 81% 74% 70% 59%
Ties B. NL nee 75% 67% 67% 75% 75% 75% 67% 67%
ArienR. NL nee 77% 72% 85% 85% 77% 72%

iin V. NL nee 83% 78% 73% 83% 78% 73%
Angelo van 0. NL nee 76% 73% 79% 79% 76% 73%
Anish 8. NL nee 72% 56% 73% 73% 72% 56%
Herman . NL nee 67% 68% 61% 68% 67% 61%
Bram M. NL nee 96% 96% 96% 96%
Peter van G. NL nee 83% 97% 97% 83%
Joost Bou. NL nee 83% 91% 91% 83%
Marco B. NL nee 88% 74% 88% 74%
Jeremy B. NL nee 72% 79% 79% 72%
Felix P. NL nee 74% 76% 76% 74%
Friso B. NL nee 69% 2% 2% 69%
Tom V. NL nee 80% 61% 80% 61%
Henk H. NL ia 75% 56% 75% 56% 130% 130%
Raymond B. NL nee 45% 62% 62% 45% 107%
Marco F. NL nee 35% 71% 71% 35% 106%
Maarten de K. NL nee 93% 93% 93%
Niek H. NL nee 86% 86% 86%
Koos van E. NL nee 83% 83% 83%
Kees vd H. NL nee 80% 80% 80%
Mirjam S. NL ia 79% 79% 79%
Klaas van E. NL nee 7% 7% 77%
Maarten W. NL nee 77% 7% 77%
Martiin J. NL nee 7% 7% 77%
Jeroen's. NL nee 76% 76% 76%
Yvar van der A NL nee 75% 75% 75%
Wesley T. NL nee 75% 75% 75%
Marco H. NL nee 74% 74% 74%
Jelle B. NL nee 72% 72% 72%
Peter B. NL nee 71% 71% 71%
Rob van R. NL nee 70% 70% 70%
Raymond van E. NL nee 70% 70% 70%
Neri B. NL nee 67% 67% 67%
Aart B. NL nee 67% 67% 67%
Peter V. NL nee 61% 61% 61%
Theovan L. NL nee 61% 61% 61%
Alex de G. NL nee 61% 61% 61%
Lennart van D. NL nee 60% 60% 60%
Matthijs van W. NL nee 56% 56% 56%
Rens van 5. NL nee 54% 54% 54%
Lucie T. NL nee 50% 50% 50%
Henny V. NL nee 50% 50% 50%
Jos D. NL nee 49% 49% 49%
Hans S. NL nee 48% 48% 48%
Sandra van Z. NL nee 46% 6% 6%
Martien van S. NL nee 44% 44% 4%
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Bert B. NL ia 100% | 100% | 100% | 93% | 100% | 100% 91% 90% 95% 85% 100% 80% 100% 100% 76% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 600%
Dirk N. NL ia 93% 71% 86% 98% 100% 100% 100% 83% 76% 100% 86% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 98% 93% | 591%
Gido W. D nee 88% 85% 88% 93% 83% 107% 88% 107% | 93% 88% 88% 88% 85% | 549%
Thorsten R. D nee 110% | 112% 88% 112% 107% 112% | 112% | 110% | 107% | 88% 529%
Patrick van H. 8 nee 81% 76% 75% 56% 66% 68% 76% 91% 97% 97% 91% 81% 76% 76% 75% | 496%
Sven A. NL ia 100% 95% 100% 100% 100% | 100% | 100% | 95% 395%
Jo H. NL ia 91% 90% 98% 81% 98% 91% 90% 81% 359%
Jack van s. B nee 71% 70% 86% 97% 97% 86% 71% 70% 324%
Sidney P. NL nee 110% 95% 102% 110% | 102% | 95% 307%
Frank E. D nee 105% 98% 98% 105% | 98% 98% 300%
RobS. NL ia 100% | 90% 98% 100% | 98% 90% 288%
Adam B. D nee 107% 117% 117% | 107% 224%
Timo K. D nee 100% 110% 110% | 100% 210%
John van 0. NL ia 100% 100% | 100% | 100% 200%
Willem B. NL ia 100% 83% 100% | 83% 183%
Harald J. D nee 78% 85% 85% 78% 163%
Edwin K. NL nee 84% 76% 84% 76% 160%
Andries S. NL ia 65% 76% 76% 65% 141%
Andreas N. D nee 78% 56% 78% 56% 134%
Reinier NL nee 72% 59% 72% 59% 131%
Nick van s. NL nee 55% 45% 55% 45% 101%
Bernd P. NL ia 100% 100% 100%
Sven van R. NL nee 98% 98% 98% —
Niek H. NL nee 95% 95% 95% —
Chris van V. NL ia 90% 90% 90% | 90%
Alex de G. NL nee 81% 81% 81%
Frank s. NL nee 76% 76% 76% -
F12
Pierre 5. NL ia 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 100% 63% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 600% | 600%
Gilles H. NL ia 70% 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 70% 470% | 470%
Richard A. NL ia 100% 83% 100% | 83% 183% | 183%
Jiirgen K. D nee 141% 141% 141% -
Rebecca P. NL ia 43% 43% 43% | 43%
Ralf H. D nee 26% 26% 26% -




